WD
s e r i e s
NOTE: The scope (range, description, price, specifications, dimensions, etc.) of the product featured in this section is subject to change without notice. Refer to www.c3controls.com for product updates.
Conformity to Standards: Certifications:
UL 1565
CSA C22.2 No. 18.5-02
IEC 61084-2-1
UL File #: E330184 (Guide Z0DZ2, Z0DZ8)

VI. ADHESIVE BACK*
CODE DESCRIPTION           LIST/PC.
(Blank) No Adhesive Back            —
A Adhesive Back for 25mm Wide            $  3.80
A Adhesive Back for 40mm & 60mm Wide          $  7.40
A Adhesive Back for 80mm Wide            $ 11.00
*NOTE:  Surface MUST be clean and dry—free of dirt, grease, oil, water, etc.—before applying Adhesive
  Backed Wiring Duct.
V. COLOR
CODE COLOR
(Blank) Grey
WH White
Some of our PoPular ConfigurationS:
WIRING DUCT—NARROW (THIN) SLOT
CATALOG NUMBER DESCRIPTION LIST
WD-B25X60N Wiring Duct & Cover, W: 25mm (0.98”) x H: 60mm (2.36”), Narrow (Thin) Slot, Grey $ 35.00
WD-B40X60N Wiring Duct & Cover, W: 40mm (1.57”) x H: 60mm (2.36”), Narrow (Thin) Slot, Grey $ 39.00
WD-B40X80N Wiring Duct & Cover, W: 40mm (1.57”) x H: 80mm (3.15”), Narrow (Thin) Slot, Grey $ 47.00
WD-B60X80N Wiring Duct & Cover, W: 60mm (2.36”) x H: 80mm (3.15”), Narrow (Thin) Slot, Grey $ 59.00
WD-B25X60NWH Wiring Duct & Cover, W: 25mm (0.98”) x H: 60mm (2.36”), Narrow (Thin) Slot, White $ 35.00
WD-B40X60NWH Wiring Duct & Cover, W: 40mm (1.57”) x H: 60mm (2.36”), Narrow (Thin) Slot, White $ 39.00
WD-B40X80NWH Wiring Duct & Cover, W: 40mm (1.57”) x H: 80mm (3.15”), Narrow (Thin) Slot, White $ 47.00
WD-B25X60N-A Wiring Duct & Cover, W: 25mm (0.98”) x H: 60mm (2.36”), Narrow (Thin) Slot, Grey w/Adhesive Backing $ 38.80
WD-B60X80N-A Wiring Duct & Cover, W: 60mm (2.36”) x H: 80mm (3.15”), Narrow (Thin) Slot, Grey w/Adhesive Backing $ 66.40
DISCOUNT
SCHEDULEG
549        724.775.7926  ::  www.c3controls.com
NARROW SLOT / WD

60X100 60 x 100 2.36 x 3.94 2 $ 67.00
80X80 80 x 80 3.15 x 3.15 2 $ 61.00
II. WIRING DUCT TYPE
CODE   DESCRIPTION
B   Rigid, “U” Shaped Duct with Non-Slip Cover
IV. SLOT TYPE
CODE DESCRIPTION DIMENSIONS
W Wide (Standard) See Figure 1W on page 556
V. COLOR
CODE COLOR
(Blank) Grey
WH White
Some of our PoPular ConfigurationS:
WIRING DUCT—WIDE (STANDARD) SLOT
CATALOG NUMBER DESCRIPTION LIST
WD-B25X60W Wiring Duct & Cover, W: 25mm (0.98”) x H: 60mm (2.36”), Wide (Standard) Slot, Grey $ 35.00
WD-B40X60W Wiring Duct & Cover, W: 40mm (1.57”) x H: 60mm (2.36”), Wide (Standard) Slot, Grey $ 39.00
WD-B40X80W Wiring Duct & Cover, W: 40mm (1.57”) x H: 80mm (3.15”), Wide (Standard) Slot, Grey $ 47.00
WD-B60X80W Wiring Duct & Cover, W: 60mm (2.36”) x H: 80mm (3.15”), Wide (Standard) Slot, Grey $ 59.00
WD-B25X60WWH Wiring Duct & Cover, W: 25mm (0.98”) x H: 60mm (2.36”), Wide (Standard) Slot, White $ 35.00
WD-B40X60WWH Wiring Duct & Cover, W: 40mm (1.57”) x H: 60mm (2.36”), Wide (Standard) Slot, White $ 39.00
WD-B40X80WWH Wiring Duct & Cover, W: 40mm (1.57”) x H: 80mm (3.15”), Wide (Standard) Slot, White $ 47.00
WD-B25X60W-A Wiring Duct & Cover, W: 25mm (0.98”) x H: 60mm (2.36”), Wide (Standard) Slot, Grey w/Adhesive Backing $ 37.80
WD-B60X80W-A Wiring Duct & Cover, W: 60mm (2.36”) x H: 80mm (3.15”), Wide (Standard) Slot, Grey w/Adhesive Backing $ 66.40
VI. ADHESIVE BACK*
CODE DESCRIPTION           LIST/PC.
(Blank) No Adhesive Back            —
A Adhesive Back for 25mm Wide            $  3.80